
Project Area(s) 

Pro~ct Name I Debt Obligation 

1 2006 Series A 

2 2006 Series B 

3 2006 Series C 

4 Bords 

5 Loans 

6 Loans 

7) Loans 
B Loans 

10 Loans 
11 DDA -KBHA 

12 DDA -KBHA 

13 DDA - KBHA -BPOO17919 

14 DDA· BB LLC 

15 DOA • Quartz Ridae 

16 BP001BB01 

17) Continured Operations 

1B CN000729 & CNOOOB671 

19 BPO 19025 

20 (CNOOOB34) 

21 (CNOOOB36) 

22 (CNOOOB37) 

23 (BP00190B7) 

24 (CN020960) 

25 (BP001 BB36) 

Lake Forest Water Improvement District 
26 I<MOU 2010111-()6 

TV Recreation Area Parldng Lot (MOU 2010/11· 
27) OS} 

Totals· This Paoe 

Totals· Paoe 2 

Totals· Page 3 

Totals· Paae 4 

Totals· Page 5 

Totals - Page 6 
Grand total-AU Pages 

"Payments by month .. are estinates 

Placer County Redevelopment Agency Page 1 of _6_ Pages 

North Tahoe 

Payee 

Bank of NY 

Bank of NY 

Bank of NY 

AMTEC 

CIEDB 04-()59 

CIEDB 07-07B 

CIEDB 05-067 

H J Cassady 

Wells Fargo 

KBHA 

KBHA 

Blackburn ConsuHillQ 

BB LLC 

Quartz Ridae Fami~ Apt, 

Seniors First 

Buslltvackers 

Bennett Enaineering 

Blackburn ConsultirlQ 

Blackburn Consulting 

NTBA 

TCDA 

Kleinfek1er West 

Kleinfek1er West 

Keyser Marston 

TCPUD 

NTPUD 

North Aubum Sunset 

ENFORCEABLE OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - AMENDED 
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 

Description Jan Feb Mar Apr Mav 

Bond issued for various pro'ects 0 323199 0 0 0 

BoOd issued for various oroiects 0 70214 0 0 0 

Bond issued for various pro'eds 0 163824 0 0 0 

Bond Rebate Calculations 1100 0 0 0 0 

Loan for parking lot . Brook 0 40B2 0 0 0 

Loan fO[P9-rl5i.!!9.lot - Minnow 0 649B 0 0 0 

Loan for Auburn Plaza 0 19 BB4 0 0 0 

30 vearQround lease - Jackpine 0 0 23774 0 0 

Loan for purchase of Ronning 3000 0 0 603950 0 

Construction costs - HOME 140666 300000 300000 300000 350000 

Construction costs -IIG 1 319479 450000 300000 250000 200000 

WaQe monitorillQ & Construction MQrnt 4966 5100 5100 5100 5100 

Pre-development costs 0 26123 26123 0 

Pre-<1evelooment costs 0 10000 25000 25 ·000 5000 

Handvman services to kJw·income 5500 3750 3750 3750 3750 

Weed Abatement NA·Hsg ACQ. Property} 0 0 3500 0 0 

Construction Design 3714 4590 4590 4590 4591 
Hwv 49 streetscape· Project Inspection te 7599 5,000 5,000 5,000 5000 

management· 8/11 0 202BB 202BB 202BB 202BB 

Marketina Business 7114 7114 7114 7114 7114 

Marketing Business 5417 5417 5417 5417 5417 

Environmental consuttina Eastern Gateway 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 
Remediation: Groundwater monitoring. soil 
vapor survey, corrective action plan 0 15000 6 B30 0 0 

FeasibiUty Strudies 0 4,125 4125 4125 4,125 

Contribution for water svstem uoorades 400000 0 0 0 0 

Contribution for construction of parking lot 0 0 0 0 0 

$ 1,901555 $ 1 447,20B $ 743,611 $ 1,237334 $ 6133B5 

$ 44616 $ 7577B $ 7342B $ 1 234 532 $ BB2664 

$ 174227 $ 150.703 $ 114091 $ 114091 $ 114091 

$ $ $ $ 3141036 $ 

$ $ $ $ 1 266 747 $ 

$ $ $ $ 301721 $ 
$ 212039B $ 1 6736B9 $ 931 130 $ 7295461 $ 1610140 

Paid From 

Jun Total TI Bond Grant 

323199 323199 

70214 70214 

163 B24 163 B24 

1 100 1 100 

40B2 40B2 

649B 649B 

19 B84 19 B84 

23774 23774 

606 950 606 950 

400000 1 790666 1 790666 

150000 2669479 2669479 

5100 30466 15233 15233 

0 52246 52246 

15000 80 000 BO 000 

1610 22110 22110 

0 3500 3500 

4591 26666 26666 

5000 32599 32,599 

20290 101442 101442 

12531 48101 48101 

10 B32 37917 37917 

3,000 1B 000 1B 000 

21 B30 21 B30 

4,125 20625 20625 

0 400000 400000 

500,000 500,000 500,000 

$ 1 132,079 $ 7,075172 $ 1,4590B7 $ 1 140,707 $ 4475,37B 

$ 2352715 $ 4663733 $ 405906 $ 4257 B27 $ 

$ 114,091 $ 7B1 294 $ 541451 $ 239,843 $ 

$ 39263 $ 3 1BO 299 $ 31B0299 

$ 15B 344 $ 1 425091 $ 1 425091 

$ 37712 $ 339433 $ 339433 
$ 3 B34 204 $ 17 465 022 $ 7,351,267 $ 5,63B,377 $ 4,475,37B 



Project Area(s) 

Pro'ect Name / Debt Obligation 

1 + Deer/Rainbow (MOU 2009/2010-

2 Bond PrOQram 

3 (BPOOI7980) 

4 (BPOOI8850l 

5 Administration (BPOOI9072) 

6 (BPOOI9305) 

7) Continuted Operations (BPOOI9154 

8 (BPOOI8811) 

9 Continued Operations 
10 Continued Operations 

11 Continued Operations 
12 Continued Operations 
13 Continued Qperations 
14 Continued Operations (BPOOI9269) 

15 Continued Operations (BPOOI9262) 

16 -.LBPOO18920 

17) (BPOOI8467) 

18 (BPOOI8841) 

19 BPOOI9019 

20 (BPOOI8746) 

21 Continued Administration 
22 Continued Administration 

23 Continued Administration 
24 Continued Administration 
25 Continued Administration 
26) Continued Administration 

27) 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34) 

35J Continued Administration 
36) 

37) Continued Administration 
38) Continued Administration 
39) Continued Administration 

Totals - This Page 

Placer County Redevelopment Agency Page 2 of JL. Pages 

North Tahoe North Auburn Sunset 

ENFORCEABLE OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - AMENDED 
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 

Payee DeScription Jan Feb Mar Apr May 

Various CCIP construction costs Everett, Deer Rainb 0 0 0 1162,954 811,261 

. Various CEP infrastructure improvements 0 0 0 0 0 

Meyers Nave, Riback, Silv Legal services 118 10,000 10,000 10000 10,000 

Andregg Geometries Survey 0 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 

Golden State Printer maintenance 0 0 0 500 0 

Nextel Cell phone 90 90 90 90 90 

Rock & Rose Inc. Grounds Maintenance (Acq. Property) 1,387 3218 3,218 3218 3,218 

Sacramento Bee 
McClatchy) Public Notices 100 0 0 100 100 

Uberty Eneroy) Electricity Service (NLT Aco. Property) 250 275 275 275 275 

NoTahoe PUD Water & Sewer Svc (NL T Acq. Property) 1,547 1800 1,600 1600 1,600 

Tahoe Crty PUD Water Service (NLT ACO. Property) 150 150 150 150 150 

Disposal Garbaoe Service (NLT Aco. Property) 250 160 160 160 160 

Tahoe T ruck.ee Sanitation Sewage Treatment (NLT Acg, Property) 774 774 774 774 774 

Gensburg & Sons Property) 420 4200 0 0 0 

Aqate Snow Removal Property) 5400 600 0 0 0 

Johnson-Perkins IAppraisal Services 0 2000 2000 2000 2000 

Confidential Documents Document destruction 50 0 50 0 

Empire Safetv Supply Safetv supplies 0 0 0 0 375 

Fraser & AssOc Bond administration & fiscal services 500 500 3000 500 500 

Staples Contract & Comm. Office supplies 800 600 600 600 600 

First American Corelogic Geographic Software 200 200 200 200 200 

Wells Fargo Bank Bank Account Anal sis Charges 18 18 18 18 18 

US Postmaster P.O. Box Rental 0 0 0 0 0 

Federal ExPress Postaoe & Deliverv Service 44 44 44 44 44 
L~pJied Business Software Annual Mortgage Office Software Leases 100 0 0 0 0 
Accounting & Audit Services 13,519 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000 

Data and System Access Charaes 4,433 4,433 4433 4433 4,433 

Interoffice Mail Charoes 114 114 114 114 114 

Records Center Archival Storaqe and Retrieval 553 553 553 553 553 

Telephone Services I 1,458 1458 1458 1458 1,458 

Copiers I Quick COpy I Misc Print Svcs 725 725 725 725 725 

Paper - Copy, NCR I 100 100 100 100 100 

Countywide System Charges (Plus PAS ACORN, etc.) 191 191 191 191 191 

Leoal Service 6,250 21,250 21,250 21250 21,250 

Pool Cars 210 210 210 210 210 

Maintenance Services 83 83 83 83 83 

Fuels 47 47 47 47 47 

Bldq Maint.. Custodial, Utilities, Ground Maint. Charaes 4,985 4,985 4,985 4,985 4,985 

Agencv Employe55 etc) 150 150 150 150 

Jun 

0 

2283,612 

10,000 

2,000 

0 

90 

3,218 

0 

550 

1,600 

150 

160 

774 

0 

0 

0 

50 

0 

500 

600 

200 

18 

0 

44 
0 

15,000 

4,433 

114 

553 

1458 

725 

100 

191 

21,250 

210 

83 

47 

4,985 

$ 44,616 $ 75,778 $ 73,428 $ 1,234,532 $ 882,664 $ 2,352,715 

Paid From 

Total TI Bond Grant 

1974,215 1974,215 

2,283,612 2283,612 

50,118 50,118 

10,000 10,000 

500 500 

540 540 

17,477 17,477 

300 300 

1,900 1,900 

9,547 9,547 

900 900 

1,050 1,050 

4,644 4,644 

4,620 4620 

6,000 6,000 

8,000 8,000 

150 150 

375 375 

5,500 5,500 

3,600 3,600 

1,200 1,200 

108 108 

0 0 

264 264 
100 100 

88,519 88,519 

26,598 26,598 

664 684 

3,318 3,318 

8,748 8,748 

4,350 4,350 

600 600 

1,146 1,146 

112,500 112500 

1260 1260 

498 498 

282 282 

29,910 29,910 

600 600 

$ 4,663,733 $ 405,906 $ 4,257,827 $ 



Project Area( s) 

Project Name I Debt Obligation 

1 Continued Administration 

2 Continued Administration 

3 Employee Costs 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 
10 

11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

22 
23 
24 

25 
26 

27 
28 

29 

30 

31 

32 
33 

34 

35 
36 
37 
38 
39) 

Totals - This Page 

Placer County Rede""lopment Agency Page 3 of_6_ Pages 

North Tahoe 

Payee 

CEO 

Facility Sennces 

Employees 

North Aubum Sunset 

ENFORCEABLE OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - AMENDED 
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 

Description Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun 

Property Negotiations/di""stiture 10,000 10000 10,000 10,000 10,000 

Property Negotiations/di""stiture 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 

Payroll & benefits for employees 174,227 130,703 94091 94,091 94091 94,091 

$ 174,227 $ 150,703 $ 114,091 $ 114,091 $ 114,091 $ 114,091 

Paid From 

Total n Bond Grant 

50000 50,000 

50,000 50,000 

681294 441,451 239843 

$ 781,294 $ 541,451 $ 239,843 $ 



Project Area(s) 

Project Name I Debt Obligation 

1 Pass Through Payments 

2 Pass Through Payments 

3 Pass Through Payments 

4 Pass Through Payments 

5 Pass Through Payments 

6\ Pass Through Payments 

7\ Pass Through Payments 

8 Pass Through Payments 

9 Pass Through Payments 

10 Pass Through Payments 

11 Pass Through Payments 

12\ Pass Through Payments 

13 Pass Through Payments 

14\ Pass Through Payments 

15 Pass Through Payments 

16\ Pass Through Payments 

17 Pass Through Payments 

18\ Pass Through Payments 

19 Pass Through Payments 

20\ Pass Through Payments 

21\ Pass Through Payments 

22 Pass Through Payments 

23 Pass Through Payments 

24 Pass Through Payments 

25\ Low & Mod Deposn 

26 
27 
28\ 

Totals - Other Obligations 

--

Placer County Redevelopment Agency 

North Auburn Project Area 

Page 4 01_6_ Pages 

ENFORCEABLE OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - AMENDED 
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 

Payee Description Jan Feb Mar Apr 

County General H&S 33607.5 238,164 
County Library H&S 33607.5 16,472 

Fire Control - Auburn Area H&S 33607.5 1,724 

Auburn Cemetery H&S 33607.5 2,388 

CSA #28 Zn 193 H&S 33607.5 95,596 

Auburn Park H&S 33607.5 70,704 
PI Co Rsrc Conserv H&S 33607.5 832 

Ackerman Elem H&S 33607.5 46,732 

Auburn Elem H&S 33607.5 328,224 
Placer Jt. High H&S 33607.5 322,560 
Sienra College H&S 33607.5 131,460 
County Educ Tax H&S 33607.5 164,572 
Co. Equal Aid-Svc Gen H&S 33607.5 51,724 
ROP Tax-PI & W PI H&S 33607.5 48788 
Cny 01 Auburn M&O H&S 33607.5 80 
PI Co Water Agy H&S 33607.5 1,956 
Nevada lITigation H&S 33607.5 50,668 

Ackerman Elem ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 8,556 

Auburn Elem ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 55,648 
Placer Jt. High ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 55,172 
S ienra College ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 22,488 
County Educ Tax H&S 33676 Basic Aid 126,316 

Co. Equal Aid-Svc Gen H&S 33676 Basic Aid 39,700 

ROP Tax-PI & W PI H&S 33676 Basic Aid 37,444 

HousinQ Fund Per CRL 3334.2 1,223,068 

1 $ -I $ -T$ - 1 $ 3,141,0361 $ 

Paid 
Fromn 

May Jun Total 

2,977 241,141 241,141 

206 16,678 16,678 

22 1,746 1,746 

30 2,418 2,418 

1,195 96,791 96,791 

884 71,588 71,588 

10 842 842 

584 47,316 47,316 
4,103 332,327 332,327 
4,032 326,592 326,592 
1,643 133,103 133,103 
2,057 166,629 166,629 

647 52,371 52,371 

610 49,398 49398 
1 81 81 

24 1,980 1,980 

633 51,301 51,301 

107 8,663 8,663 
696 56,344 56,344 
690 55,862 55,862 

281 22,769 22,769 
1,579 127,895 127,895 

496 40,196 40,196 

468 37,912 37,912 
15,288 1,238,356 1,238,356 

-I $ 39,263 I $ 3,180,299 I $ 3,180,299 



Project Area(s) 

Project Name I Debt Obligation 

1) Pass ThrouQh Payments 

2 Pass Through Payments 

3 Pass Through Payments 

4 Pass Through Payments 

5) Pass ThrouQh Payments 

6) Pass Through Paymenls 

7 Pass Through Payments 

8) Pass ThrouQh Payments 

9 Pass Through Payments 

10 Pass Through Payments 
11) Pass Through Payments 

12 Pass Through Payments 
13) Pass Through Payments 

14 Pass ThroLlgh Pa~rnents 

15 Pass Through Payments 

16 Pass Through Payments 

17 Pass Through Payments 

18 Pass Through Payments 

19 Pass Through Payments 

20 Pass Through Payments 

21 Pass Through Payments 

22 Pass Through Payments 

23 Low & Mod DeRosij 

24 

25 
26) 

27 

28 

Totals - Other Obligations 

Placer County Redevelopment Agency 

North Tahoe Project Area 

Page 5 01_6_ Pages 

ENFORCEABLE OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - AMENDED 
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 

Payments by month 

Payee Description Jan Feb Mar Apr 

Cou nty General H&S 33607.5 98,960 
County Library H&S 33607.5 7,000 

Fire Control H&S 33607.5 5,344 

Truck Tah Airpt H&S 33607.5 16,979 

Tahoe Cijy Cem H&S 33607.5 157 

No. Tahoe Fire H&S 33607.5 63,166 

PI Co Rsrc Consv H&S 33607.5 0 

Tah Truck Un M&O H&S 33607.5 165,784 

Sierra College M&O H&S 33607.5 63,586 
County Educ Tax H&S 33607.5 68,641 

Co EQ Aid-Svc Gen H&S 33607.5 21,556 

Tahoe Rsrc Consv H&S 33607.5 613 
PI Co Wtr Agy M&O H&S 33607.5 820 

Tah Frst Hosp M&O H&S 33607.5 18,304 
Tah Truck Sanijation M&O H&S 33607.5 9,166 
No. Tah PUD M&O H&S 33607.5 75,379 
Tah Cijy PUD M&O H&S 33607.5 24,442 
Tah Cly PUD A14 M&O H&S 33607.5 48 
Tah Truck Un M&O ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 41,328 
Sierra College M&O ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 15,850 

Co EQ Aid-Svc Gen H&S 33676 Basic Aid 52,367 
Tahoe Rsrc Consv H&S 33676 Basic Aid 16,445 

Housing Fund Per CRL 3334.2 500,812 

1$ -I $ -I $ -I $ 1,266,747 1$ 

Paid 
From n 

May Jun Total 

12,370 111,330 111,330 

875 7,875 7,875 

668 6,012 6,012 

2,122 19,101 19,101 

20 177 177 

7,896 71,062 71,062 

0 0 0 

20,723 186,507 186,507 

7,948 71,534 71,534 

8,580 77,221 77,221 

2,694 24,250 24,250 

77 690 690 

103 923 923 

2,288 20,592 20,592 

1,146 10,312 10,312 

9,422 84,801 84,801 

3,055 27,497 27,497 

6 54 54 

5,166 46,494 46,494 

1,981 17,831 17,831 

6,546 58,913 58,913 

2,056 18,501 18,501 

62,602 563,414 563,414 

- I $ 158,344 I $ 1,425,091 I $ 1,425,091 



Project Area(s) 

Project Name I Debt Obligation 

Pass Through Payments 

1 Pass Through Payments 

2 Pass Through Payments 

3 Pass Through Payments 

4 Pass Through Payments 

5 Pass Through Payments 

6 Pass Through Payments 

7 Pass Through Payments 

8 Pass Through Payments 

9 Pass Through Payments 

101 Pass Through Payments 

11 Pass Through Payments 
12) Pass Through Payments 

13 Pass Through PaYments 
14) Pass Through Payments 

15 Pass Through Payments 
16) Pass Through Payments 

17 Pass Through Payments 
18) Pass Through Payments 

19 Pass Through Payments 

20 Pass Through Payments 

21 Pass Through Payments 

22 Pass Through Pa}'lTlents 

23 Pass Through Payments 

24 Pass Through Payments 
25) Pass Through Payments 

26 Per CRL 3334.2 

27 

Totals - Other Obligations 

Placer County Redevelopment Agency 

Sunset Industrial Area 

Page 6 01_6_ Pages 

Payee 

County General 

County Library 

Fire Control 

Public Cemetery #1 

Roseville Cemetery 

P I Co Rsrc Con serv 

Rocklin Unit M&O 

Rsvl Cny Elem M&O 

W Placer Unit M&O 

Rsvl High M&O 

Sierra College M&O 

County Education Tax 

ROP Tax-Roseville 

Co Equal Aid-Svc Gen 

ROP Tax-PI & W PI 

PI Co Water Agy M&O 

South Placer MUD M&O 

Rocklin Unit M&O 

Rsvl Cny Elem M&O 

W Placer Unit M&O 

Rsvl High M&O 

Sierra College M&O 

County Education Tax 

ROP Tax-Roseville 

Co Equal Aid-Svc Gen 
ROP Tax-PI & W PI 

Housinq Fund 

ENFORCEABLE OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - AMENDED 
Per AB 26 - Section 34167 and 34169 

Description Jan Feb Mar Apr 

H&S 33607.5 29,985 

H&S 33607.5 1,808 

H&S 33607.5 1,976 

H&S 33607.5 137 

H&S 33607.5 1,210 

H&S 33607.5 94 
H&S 33607.5 0 

H&S 33607.5 24,178 
H&S 33607.5 24,127 

H&S 33607.5 22,660 
H&S 33607.5 11,610 
H&S 33607.5 4,200 
H&S 33607.5 151 
H&S 33607.5 1,320 
H&S 33607.5 372 
H&S 33607.5 212 
H&S 33607.5 0 
ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 0 
ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 4,586 
ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 4,576 

ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 4,298 
ERAF to Non-Basic Aid Schools 2,202 
H&S 33676 Basic Aid 16,361 

H&S 33676 Basic Aid 397 

H&S 33676 Basic Aid 5,141 
H&S 33676 Basic Aid 420 

139,700 

$ -I $ -I $ -I $ 301,721 1$ 

May 

Paid 
From TI 

June Total 

3,748 33,733 33,733 

226 2,034 2,034 

247 2,223 2,223 

17 154 154 

151 1,361 1,361 

12 106 106 
0 0 0 

3,022 27,200 27,200 
3,016 27,143 27,143 

2,832 25,492 25,492 
1,451 13,061 13,061 

525 4,725 4,725 
19 170 170 

165 1,485 1,485 
46 418 418 
26 238 238 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 

573 5,159 5,159 
572 5,148 5,148 
537 4,835 4,835 
275 2,477 2,477 

2,045 18,406 18,406 

50 447· 447 
643 5,784 5,784 

52 472 472 

17,462 157,162 157,162 

-I $ 37,7121 $ 339,433 I $ 339,433 
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